\ Monthly:, twelve ('1^2) pick-ups per yeoh ' .

. • Twice/month: twenty four (24).pick-ups per year.

- Every other week scheduled pick-ups shall bebeffdrmed twenty-six (26) total pick-ups;per year.
. ■ . • ( ,r. . " ' , ;

Weekly: fifty-two (52) pick-ups per year. ..

•  Twice/weekly:one hundred four (104) pick-ups'per year. - . . ..

Additional on-cal! pick-up service shall be provided at the'sarne prices for normaf services as specified
in offer-section.

Locks may be required and shall be provided at NO EXTRA COST. Agencies shall,make arraignments